
Ro�nest
Hotel

Kingstown 
& Ro�nest 

Hostel
900m

Army Groyne
400m

Parker Point
4.5km

SLR

SLR

SLR

Thomson Bay

Railway
Station

Service
road
only

Airport
0.4km

Playground

Visitor Centre
0.3km

Hotel
Je�y

ALLEN  STREET

PA
R

K
ER  PO

IN
T  RO

A
D

V
LA

M
IN

G
H

  W
A

Y

AVENUE

McCALLUM

BEDFO
RD  A

VENUE

WELCH  ROAD

B
R

A
N

D
  W

A
Y

Samphire Ro�nest
&

Lontara 

201
202

203
204

205

206

208

209
210
211

212

213
214
215

216
217

218
219
220
221

207

248
247

246

245

239

238

241 242

237

236
235
234

233
232
231
230

229

228

227
226
225

224
223 222

240

244
243

White number
represents 
accommodation
with views

Black number
represents 
accommodation
with no views
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201 - 248 Thomson Bay South


